
BEFORE THE ILINOIS POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD 
 
 

PROTECT WEST CHICAGO,  ) 
      ) 
  Petitioner,   ) 
      ) PCB No: ________________________ 

v.     )  
     ) (Pollution Control Facility Siting Appeal) 

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO, WEST  ) 
CHICAGO CITY COUNCIL, and  ) 
LAKESHORE RECYCLING SYSTEMS, )  
LLC,      ) 
  Respondents   ) 
 

APPEARANCE 
 

To: See Attached Service List 

 I, Ricardo Meza, of Meza Law, hereby file my appearance in this proceeding, on behalf 
of Protect West Chicago. 

          

 
Dated:    March 28, 2023  

  Respectfully Submitted, 
             
  s/Ricardo Meza   

Ricardo Meza 
Attorney for Protect West Chicago 

    
Ricardo Meza 
Meza Law 
542 S. Dearborn, 10th Floor 
Chicago, IL 60605 
(312) 802-0336 
rmeza@meza.law  
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
I, Ricardo Meza, an attorney, certify that I have served the attached APPERANCE in this 

proceeding, on the below-named parties (Service List) by depositing same in the U.S. Mail at the 

John C. Kluczynski Federal Building & US Post Office, Loop Station, 230 S. Dearborn, Chicago, 

IL 60604 at 1:30 p.m. on March 28, 2023, with proper postage prepaid.  

 

  s/Ricardo Meza   
Ricardo Meza 

 
  

Electronic Filing: Received, Clerk's Office 03/28/2023 **PCB 2023-107**



3 
 

SERVICE LIST 
 
 

George Mueller 
Mueller Anderson & Assoc., PC 
609 E. Etna Road 
Ottawa, IL 61350 
gmueller21@sbcglobal.net 
george@muelleranderson.com  
  

Dennis G. Walsh 
Klein, Thorpe & Jenkins, Ltd.  
20 North Wacker Drive, Suite 1660 
Chicago, IL 60606-2903 
dgwalsh@KTJlaw.com 

Michael Guttman 
City Administrator 
City of West Chicago 
West Chicago City Hall 
475 Main Street 
West Chicago, IL 60185 
MGuttman@westchicago.org 
  

Robert A. Weinstock 
Director, Environmental Advocacy Center 
Northwestern Pritzker School of Law  
375 E Chicago Ave 
Chicago, IL 60611 
robert.weinstock@law.northwestern.edu  

Derke J. Price 
1979 N. Mill Street, Suite 207 
Naperville, IL 60563 
DPrice@ancelglink.com  

Jerry Callahan 
O’Donnell Callaghan LLC  
28045 N. Ashley Circle, Suite 101 
Libertyville, IL 60048 
jcallaghan@och-law.com 
 

Lakeshore Recycling Services 
550 Pearl Street, Suite 300 
Rosemont, IL 60018 
 
 

Lakeshore Recycling Services 
c/o MS Registered Agent Services 
191 N. Wacker Drive, Ste. 1800 
Chicago, IL 60606 

Clerk 
City of West Chicago 
West Chicago City Hall 
475 Main Street 
West Chicago, IL 60185 
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